
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group M16-206

Thu, 04 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  403
Thu, 18 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language  Agapova V.M.  A-306
Tue, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Vacuum Technology of Physical Installations  Karimov A.R.  B-314a
Tue, 23 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Lalayan M.V., Polozov S.M., Dmitriev M.S.,

Sobenin N.P.  dep.14
Tue, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Physics of Charged Particle Beams and Accelerators  Bashmakov Y.A.,

Dyubkov V.S.  B-314a
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT High-power Pulsed Equipment  Ponomarenko A.G.  B-208
Wed, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Nuclear Medicine  Ivanov S.M.  46-5
Wed, 24 May 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Chemistry (Radiation Chemistry)  Valkov A.V., Sergievskiy V.V.  B-304
Thu, 25 May 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  Dyubkov V.S.  98-3
Fri, 26 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Elect Ultra High-Frequency Electronics  Lalayan M.V.  B-316
Fri, 26 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Elect Ultra High Frequency Techniques  Lalayan M.V.  K-205
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM High-power Pulsed Equipment  Ponomarenko A.G.  B-316
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Ultra High-Frequency Electronics  Lalayan M.V.  B-316
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Ultra High Frequency Techniques  Lalayan M.V.  B-316
Thu, 15 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  Dyubkov V.S.  B-315
Tue, 20 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM Chemistry (Radiation Chemistry)  Sergievskiy V.V., Valkov A.V.  D-302


